To order contact customerservices@steepergroup.com         161160          www.steepergroup.com
1
F
E
E
T
4
S

Note: The circumference is measured 4cm above the distal end of the residual limb
Technical Information
Ordering Information
SoftSkin 2L / SoftSkinAir® 2L
SoftSkin 2L SoftSkinAir® 2L
Material Silicone Silicone with micropores
Shore Hardness 30 inner/50 outer 30 inner/50 outer
Thickness 3mm 3mm
Length 370mm 370mm
Amputation Level Transtibial Transtibial
Distal Connector With Distal
Connector
With Distal
Connector
Mobility Grades 1,2 and 3 1,2 and 3
Warranty 6 months 6 months
SoftSkinAir® 2L
Additional Features and Benefits
• Breathable and comfortable solution
• Wicks sweat via micropores
Size
With Distal Connector
SoftSkin 2L SoftSkinAir® 2L
16 NS-2L-16 NS-2L-16-AIR
18 NS-2L-18 NS-2L-18-AIR
20 NS-2L-20 NS-2L-20-AIR
21 NS-2L-21 NS-2L-21-AIR
22 NS-2L-22 NS-2L-22-AIR
23.5 NS-2L-23 NS-2L-23-AIR
25 NS-2L-25 NS-2L-25-AIR
26.5 NS-2L-26 NS-2L-26-AIR
28 NS-2L-28 NS-2L-28-AIR
30 NS-2L-30 NS-2L-30-AIR
32 NS-2L-32 NS-2L-32-AIR
34 NS-2L-34 NS-2L-34-AIR
36 NS-2L-36 NS-2L-36-AIR
38 NS-2L-38 NS-2L-38-AIR
40 NS-2L-40 NS-2L-40-AIR
42 NS-2L-42 NS-2L-42-AIR
45 NS-2L-45 NS-2L-45-AIR
To order contact customerservices@steepergroup.com         169168          www.steepergroup.com
1
F
E

Note: The circumference is measured 4cm above the distal end of the residual limb
Technical Information
Ordering Information
SoftSkin TF / SoftSkinAir® TF
Size SoftSkin TF SoftSkinAir® TF
28 NSTF-28 NSTF-28-AIR
30 NSTF-30 NSTF-30-AIR
32 NSTF-32 NSTF-32-AIR
34 NSTF-34 NSTF-34-AIR
36 NSTF-36 NSTF-36-AIR
38 NSTF-38 NSTF-38-AIR
40 NSTF-40 NSTF-40-AIR
42 NSTF-42 NSTF-42-AIR
45 NSTF-45 NSTF-45-AIR
50 NSTF-50 NSTF-50-AIR
55 NSTF-55 NSTF-55-AIR
The SoftSkin TF and SoftSkinAir® TF silicone
liners offer the benefits of the Softskin range to
a wider range of transfemoral users thanks to
their increased size range.